

S.C. 54 of 2024
Present: Sri K. Mookerjee
Addl. District And Sessions Judge, 3rd Court ,Hooghly .

Order No 05 Dated 03.04.2024 :

Both the accused persons on C.B. are present by filing hazirah and present in person before this court today.

Fix **18.06.2024** for consideration of charge.

Addl. Dist.& Sessions Judge
3rd,Court,Hooghly(Sadar)